08-11-2003



102520364

RE(

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)

T.

J.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

10	b settings 🔾 🔾 🔻 🔻	Y Y Y
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	s: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Na	ame of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
	J Acquisition, LLC	Name: J-PAC, LLC
	•	Internal Address:
	Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 25 Centre Road
<u> </u>	Corporation-State Other	City:Somersworth_State: NHZip: 03878-2
Addi	itional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🎴 Yes 🖏 N	Association General Partnership
3. Na	ature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Ç	Assignment	Corporation-State
Ç	Security Agreement Change of Name	
	Other cution Date: February 17, 2000	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic Delaw representative designation is attached: Yes I No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Ar	pplication number(s) or registration number(s):	
l A	Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	1,337,341
	Additional number(s)	
5 N:	ame and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
cond	cerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
Nam	ne: Mark A. Wright	
Inter	nal Address: <u>McLane, Graf, Raulerson</u> & Middleton Professional Association	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
-	10 All 14 All 14	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Stree	et Address:900 Elm Street	8. Deposit account number:
	PO Box 326	N/A
City	y: <u>Manchester</u> State: <u>NH</u> Zip:03105	. (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE
To	tatement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info ppy of the original document.	ormation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
	Mark A. Wright, Esquire	July 29, 2003 Signature Date
B/2003 DBYRNE	Name of Person Signing O0000160 1337341 Total number of pages including.	Signature Cover sheet, attachments, and document: Date
8521	Commissioner of Patent 8	ith required cover sheet information to: 3 Trademarks, Box Assignments on, D.C. 20231

State of Delaware

PAGE 1

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "J ACQUISITION, LLC", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "J-PAC, LLC", THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2000, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

AUTHENTICATION: 0317205

DATE: 03-15-00

3158504 8320

001131364

07/07/03 MON 15:37 [TX/RX NO 7210]

TRADEMARK REEL: 002798 FRAME: 0471

RECORDED: 08/05/2003